
Sr.NoEnrollment Name CourseCode Dated

1 2254827205 NEELAM DEVI BPCC101P 02.02.25-03.02.25

2 2254835200 RAMAN RATNAIK BPCC101P 02.02.25-03.02.25

3 2351872903 DIVYA SHARMA BPCC101P 02.02.25-03.02.25

4 2351872903 DIVYA SHARMA BPCC101P 02.02.25-03.02.25

5 2351935703 VAIBHAVI AJIT CHITNAVIS BPCC101P 02.02.25-03.02.25

6 2400021280 SHUBHAM TALWAR BPCC101P 02.02.25-03.02.25

7 2353968748 SOMYA SOHAL BPCC101P 02.02.25-03.02.25

8 2106504644 SAHIL KUMAR BPCC101P 02.02.25-03.02.25

9 2351872966 UDAY KUMAR BPCC101P 02.02.25-03.02.25

10 2400945330 ABHISHEK RANA BPCC101P 02.02.25-03.02.25

11 2402349772 DERYK JAMES BPCC101P 02.02.25-03.02.25

12 2301986411 AJAY TAMANG BPCC101P 02.02.25-03.02.25

13 2254827397 SANJANA DEVI BPCC101P 02.02.25-03.02.25

14 2254834098 KANCHAN SHARMA BPCC101P 02.02.25-03.02.25

15 2400944903 OMNI DEVI BPCC101P 02.02.25-03.02.25

16 2400354379 NEEL PRADEEP BPCC101P 02.02.25-03.02.25

17 2352980646 KUSUM KUMARI BPCC101P 02.02.25-03.02.25

18 2254835751 SHIVANGI BPCC101P 02.02.25-03.02.25

19 2400323296 UDIT DIVANSHU BPCC101P 02.02.25-03.02.25

20 2351934501 POOJA SAHNI BPCC101P 02.02.25-03.02.25 -sd-

21 2354919542 HARSHITA SHARMA BPCC101P 02.02.25-03.02.25 Coordinator

22 2101604234 BALJEET BPCC101P 02.02.25-03.02.25 LSC1101

23 2201639208 FAZA HASHMI BPCC101P 02.02.25-03.02.25



Sr.NoEnrollment Name CourseCode Dated

1 2254827205 NEELAM DEVI BPCC103P 04.02.25-05.02.25

2 2254835200 RAMAN RATNAIK BPCC103P 04.02.25-05.02.25

3 2351872903 DIVYA SHARMA BPCC103P 04.02.25-05.02.25

4 2351872903 DIVYA SHARMA BPCC103P 04.02.25-05.02.25

5 2351935703 VAIBHAVI AJIT CHITNAVIS BPCC103P 04.02.25-05.02.25

6 2400021280 SHUBHAM TALWAR BPCC103P 04.02.25-05.02.25

7 2353968748 SOMYA SOHAL BPCC103P 04.02.25-05.02.25

8 2106504644 SAHIL KUMAR BPCC103P 04.02.25-05.02.25

9 2351872966 UDAY KUMAR BPCC103P 04.02.25-05.02.25

10 2400945330 ABHISHEK RANA BPCC103P 04.02.25-05.02.25

11 2402349772 DERYK JAMES BPCC103P 04.02.25-05.02.25

12 2301986411 AJAY TAMANG BPCC103P 04.02.25-05.02.25

13 2254827397 SANJANA DEVI BPCC103P 04.02.25-05.02.25

14 2254834098 KANCHAN SHARMA BPCC103P 04.02.25-05.02.25

15 2400944903 OMNI DEVI BPCC103P 04.02.25-05.02.25

16 2400354379 NEEL PRADEEP BPCC103P 04.02.25-05.02.25

17 2352980646 KUSUM KUMARI BPCC103P 04.02.25-05.02.25

18 2254835751 SHIVANGI BPCC103P 04.02.25-05.02.25

19 2400323296 UDIT DIVANSHU BPCC103P 04.02.25-05.02.25 -sd-

20 2351934501 POOJA SAHNI BPCC103P 04.02.25-05.02.25 Coordinator

21 2354919542 HARSHITA SHARMA BPCC103P 04.02.25-05.02.25 LSC1101

22 2101604234 BALJEET BPCC103P 04.02.25-05.02.25

23 2201639208 FAZA HASHMI BPCC103P 04.02.25-05.02.25



Sr.NoEnrollment Name CourseCode Dated

1 2201639208 FAZA HASHMI BPCC105P 06.02.25-07.02.25

2 2253417398 AKSHAY SHARMA BPCC105P 06.02.25-07.02.25

3 2254827205 NEELAM DEVI BPCC105P 06.02.25-07.02.25

4 2254835200 RAMAN RATNAIK BPCC105P 06.02.25-07.02.25

5 2302066660 KASHISH RANA BPCC105P 06.02.25-07.02.25

6 2300414788 ASHA KUMARI BPCC105P 06.02.25-07.02.25

7 2106504644 SAHIL KUMAR BPCC105P 06.02.25-07.02.25

8 2300414073 LAVISH MEHRA BPCC105P 06.02.25-07.02.25

9 2300414140 ANGEL SURYA BPCC105P 06.02.25-07.02.25

10 2300414140 ANGEL SURYA BPCC105P 06.02.25-07.02.25

11 2301986411 AJAY TAMANG BPCC105P 06.02.25-07.02.25 -sd-

12 2254827397 SANJANA DEVI BPCC105P 06.02.25-07.02.25 Coordinator

13 2254834098 KANCHAN SHARMA BPCC105P 06.02.25-07.02.25 LSC1101

14 2254835751 SHIVANGI BPCC105P 06.02.25-07.02.25

15 2101604234 BALJEET BPCC105P 06.02.25-07.02.25



Sr.NoEnrollment Name CourseCode Dated

1 2201639208 FAZA HASHMI BPCC110P 08.02.25-09.02.25

2 2254834760 NARESH KUMAR BPCC110P 08.02.25-09.02.25

3 2253417398 AKSHAY SHARMA BPCC110P 08.02.25-09.02.25

4 2254827205 NEELAM DEVI BPCC110P 08.02.25-09.02.25

5 2254835200 RAMAN RATNAIK BPCC110P 08.02.25-09.02.25

6 2302066660 KASHISH RANA BPCC110P 08.02.25-09.02.25

7 2300414788 ASHA KUMARI BPCC110P 08.02.25-09.02.25

8 2106504644 SAHIL KUMAR BPCC110P 08.02.25-09.02.25

9 2300414140 ANGEL SURYA BPCC110P 08.02.25-09.02.25

10 2300414140 ANGEL SURYA BPCC110P 08.02.25-09.02.25

11 2301986411 AJAY TAMANG BPCC110P 08.02.25-09.02.25

12 2106505229 SUKANYA SINGH BPCC110P 08.02.25-09.02.25

13 2254827397 SANJANA DEVI BPCC110P 08.02.25-09.02.25 -sd-

14 2254834098 KANCHAN SHARMA BPCC110P 08.02.25-09.02.25 Coordinator

15 2254835751 SHIVANGI BPCC110P 08.02.25-09.02.25 LSC1101

16 2101604234 BALJEET BPCC110P 08.02.25-09.02.25

17 2250330946 SAGAR KUMAR DEB BPCC110P 08.02.25-09.02.25



Sr.NoEnrollment Name CourseCode Dated

1 2201639208 FAZA HASHMI BPCC112P 10.02.25-11.02.25

2 2108744428 NAINA BPCC112P 10.02.25-11.02.25

3 2201639131 APURVA BPCC112P 10.02.25-11.02.25

4 2201639276 RONIKA PANZEY DUKE BPCC112P 10.02.25-11.02.25

5 2106504644 SAHIL KUMAR BPCC112P 10.02.25-11.02.25

6 2106505229 SUKANYA SINGH BPCC112P 10.02.25-11.02.25 -sd-

7 2201639337 VINAYAA SRIRAM BPCC112P 10.02.25-11.02.25 Coordinator

8 2106505208 AMANDEEP KAUR BPCC112P 10.02.25-11.02.25 LSC1101

9 2101604234 BALJEET BPCC112P 10.02.25-11.02.25



Sr.NoEnrollment Name CourseCode Dated

1 2201639208 FAZA HASHMI BPCC114P 12.02.25-13.02.25

2 2108744428 NAINA BPCC114P 12.02.25-13.02.25

3 2201639131 APURVA BPCC114P 12.02.25-13.02.25

4 2201639276 RONIKA PANZEY DUKE BPCC114P 12.02.25-13.02.25

5 2106504644 SAHIL KUMAR BPCC114P 12.02.25-13.02.25

6 2106505229 SUKANYA SINGH BPCC114P 12.02.25-13.02.25

7 2201639337 VINAYAA SRIRAM BPCC114P 12.02.25-13.02.25 -sd-

8 2106505208 AMANDEEP KAUR BPCC114P 12.02.25-13.02.25 Coordinator

9 2101604234 BALJEET BPCC114P 12.02.25-13.02.25 LSC1101



Sr.NoEnrollment Name CourseCode Dated

1 2004003790 ATUL BPCC131P 27.01.25-28.01.25

2 2109228534 NOREEN BPCC131P 27.01.25-28.01.25 Group-I 27.01.25-28.01.25

3 195016825 MADHUWATI BPCC131P 27.01.25-28.01.25 Group-I 27.01.25-28.01.25

4 195033649 MONIKA BPCC131P 27.01.25-28.01.25 Group-I 27.01.25-28.01.25

5 195055834 NISHA KUMARI BPCC131P 27.01.25-28.01.25 Group-I 27.01.25-28.01.25

6 195059760 ADITI SAINI BPCC131P 27.01.25-28.01.25 Group-I 27.01.25-28.01.25

7 2003691403 AMIT KAUSHAL BPCC131P 27.01.25-28.01.25 Group-I 27.01.25-28.01.25

8 2005525443 TAMANNA BPCC131P 27.01.25-28.01.25 Group-I 27.01.25-28.01.25

9 2354751870 DHRUV SHARMA BPCC131P 27.01.25-28.01.25 Group-I 27.01.25-28.01.25

10 2001602876 JAI VANTI BPCC131P 27.01.25-28.01.25 Group-I 27.01.25-28.01.25

11 2001644320 NITIKA THAKUR BPCC131P 27.01.25-28.01.25 Group-I 27.01.25-28.01.25

12 2001686666 PRIYANKA CHAUDHARY BPCC131P 27.01.25-28.01.25 Group-I 27.01.25-28.01.25

13 2300244830 JAYOTI KUMARI BPCC131P 27.01.25-28.01.25 Group-I 27.01.25-28.01.25

14 195008090 CHAMAN KUMAR BPCC131P 27.01.25-28.01.25 Group-I 27.01.25-28.01.25

15 2109293118 ANKIT SHARMA BPCC131P 27.01.25-28.01.25 Group-I 27.01.25-28.01.25

16 2201101721 LAKSHYA THAKUR BPCC131P 27.01.25-28.01.25 Group-I 27.01.25-28.01.25

17 2201775441 SONAM CHHERING BPCC131P 27.01.25-28.01.25 Group-I 27.01.25-28.01.25

18 2301388739 USHA THAKUR BPCC131P 27.01.25-28.01.25 Group-I 27.01.25-28.01.25

19 2350134314 MAMTA BPCC131P 27.01.25-28.01.25 Group-I 27.01.25-28.01.25

20 2354958024 CHITESH BPCC131P 27.01.25-28.01.25 Group-I 27.01.25-28.01.25

21 2355076843 MAMTA BPCC131P 29.01.25-30.01.25 Group-II 29.01.25-30.01.25

22 195045540 JAGPREET KAUR BPCC131P 29.01.25-30.01.25 Group-II 29.01.25-30.01.25

23 2001841356 VISHAL SINGH BPCC131P 29.01.25-30.01.25 Group-II 29.01.25-30.01.25

24 2005359907 ABHISHEK BPCC131P 29.01.25-30.01.25 Group-II 29.01.25-30.01.25

25 2200097571 SHWETA BPCC131P 29.01.25-30.01.25 Group-II 29.01.25-30.01.25

26 2250549826 RUSTAM PARMAR BPCC131P 29.01.25-30.01.25 Group-II 29.01.25-30.01.25

27 2251771904 ANIKET SHARMA BPCC131P 29.01.25-30.01.25 Group-II 29.01.25-30.01.25

28 2252938513 APOORWA KATOCH BPCC131P 29.01.25-30.01.25 Group-II 29.01.25-30.01.25

29 2253283386 ANKITA BPCC131P 29.01.25-30.01.25 Group-II 29.01.25-30.01.25

30 2351784309 NIKHIL KUMAR BPCC131P 29.01.25-30.01.25 Group-II 29.01.25-30.01.25

31 2300245121 RAJNEESH KUMAR BPCC131P 29.01.25-30.01.25 Group-II 29.01.25-30.01.25

32 2350403054 ABHAY THAKUR BPCC131P 29.01.25-30.01.25 Group-II 29.01.25-30.01.25

33 2254963351 NISHA BPCC131P 29.01.25-30.01.25 Group-II 29.01.25-30.01.25

34 195017730 HRITIK THAKUR BPCC131P 29.01.25-30.01.25 Group-II 29.01.25-30.01.25

35 2002740843 TRIPTI BPCC131P 29.01.25-30.01.25 Group-II 29.01.25-30.01.25

36 2108902375 SUHANI BPCC131P 29.01.25-30.01.25 Group-II 29.01.25-30.01.25

37 2109535510 GAURAV KUMAR BPCC131P 29.01.25-30.01.25 Group-II 29.01.25-30.01.25

38 2201749566 SHAHANA BAIG BPCC131P 29.01.25-30.01.25 Group-II 29.01.25-30.01.25

39 2001862111 SARITA DEVI BPCC131P 29.01.25-30.01.25 Group-II 29.01.25-30.01.25

40 2301511340 CHANDNI BPCC131P 29.01.25-30.01.25 Group-II 29.01.25-30.01.25

41 2254213634 BHAWNA THAKUR BPCC131P 31.01.25-01.02.25 Group-III 31.01.25-01.02.25

42 2351206595 KANU THAKUR BPCC131P 31.01.25-01.02.25 Group-III 31.01.25-01.02.25

43 2301699601 SHARDA DEVI BPCC131P 31.01.25-01.02.25 Group-III 31.01.25-01.02.25

44 2301992250 ANCHAL BPCC131P 31.01.25-01.02.25 Group-III 31.01.25-01.02.25

45 2301992760 PRIYA BPCC131P 31.01.25-01.02.25 Group-III 31.01.25-01.02.25

46 2001488017 SAHIL THAKUR BPCC131P 31.01.25-01.02.25 Group-III 31.01.25-01.02.25

47 2254251212 OJASYA BPCC131P 31.01.25-01.02.25 Group-III 31.01.25-01.02.25

48 2108758102 KAMLA DEVI BPCC131P 31.01.25-01.02.25 Group-III 31.01.25-01.02.25

49 2109209010 TRISHA RATHORE BPCC131P 31.01.25-01.02.25 Group-III 31.01.25-01.02.25

50 2350176541 ANKUSH KAPOOR BPCC131P 31.01.25-01.02.25 Group-III 31.01.25-01.02.25

51 2101216440 GOKAL CHAND BPCC131P 31.01.25-01.02.25 Group-III 31.01.25-01.02.25

52 2251780470 MEENAKSHI THAKUR BPCC131P 31.01.25-01.02.25 Group-III 31.01.25-01.02.25

53 2350175870 SHILPA THAKUR BPCC131P 31.01.25-01.02.25 Group-III 31.01.25-01.02.25

54 2301976500 ANAND THAKUR BPCC131P 31.01.25-01.02.25 Group-III 31.01.25-01.02.25

55 2101982086 KUMARI SHAILJA BPCC131P 31.01.25-01.02.25 Group-III 31.01.25-01.02.25

56 2254869108 RAJAT SHANDIL BPCC131P 31.01.25-01.02.25 Group-III 31.01.25-01.02.25 -sd-

57 2101330787 RISHAV SHARMA BPCC131P 31.01.25-01.02.25 Group-III 31.01.25-01.02.25 Coordinator

58 2002155767 VANIT KATOCH BPCC131P 31.01.25-01.02.25 Group-III 31.01.25-01.02.25 LSC1101

59 2106106682 RAJNI DEVI BPCC131P 31.01.25-01.02.25 Group-III 31.01.25-01.02.25

60 195082247 NIRMLA DEVI BPCC131P 31.01.25-01.02.25 Group-III 31.01.25-01.02.25



Sr.NoEnrollment Name CourseCode Dated

1 2004003790 ATUL BPCC134P 14.02.25-15.02.25 Group-I 14.02.25-15.02.25

2 2109228534 NOREEN BPCC134P 14.02.25-15.02.25 Group-I 14.02.25-15.02.25

3 195016825 MADHUWATI BPCC134P 14.02.25-15.02.25 Group-I 14.02.25-15.02.25

4 2002603049 MINGMAR BPCC134P 14.02.25-15.02.25 Group-I 14.02.25-15.02.25

5 195033649 MONIKA BPCC134P 14.02.25-15.02.25 Group-I 14.02.25-15.02.25

6 195055834 NISHA KUMARI BPCC134P 14.02.25-15.02.25 Group-I 14.02.25-15.02.25

7 195059760 ADITI SAINI BPCC134P 14.02.25-15.02.25 Group-I 14.02.25-15.02.25

8 195078286 BALWANT SINGH BPCC134P 14.02.25-15.02.25 Group-I 14.02.25-15.02.25

9 2003691403 AMIT KAUSHAL BPCC134P 14.02.25-15.02.25 Group-I 14.02.25-15.02.25

10 2005525443 TAMANNA BPCC134P 14.02.25-15.02.25 Group-I 14.02.25-15.02.25

11 2300750571 NEHA BPCC134P 14.02.25-15.02.25 Group-I 14.02.25-15.02.25

12 2001602876 JAI VANTI BPCC134P 14.02.25-15.02.25 Group-I 14.02.25-15.02.25

13 2001644320 NITIKA THAKUR BPCC134P 14.02.25-15.02.25 Group-I 14.02.25-15.02.25

14 2001686666 PRIYANKA CHAUDHARY BPCC134P 14.02.25-15.02.25 Group-I 14.02.25-15.02.25

15 2300244830 JAYOTI KUMARI BPCC134P 14.02.25-15.02.25 Group-I 14.02.25-15.02.25

16 195008090 CHAMAN KUMAR BPCC134P 14.02.25-15.02.25 Group-I 14.02.25-15.02.25

17 2109293118 ANKIT SHARMA BPCC134P 14.02.25-15.02.25 Group-I 14.02.25-15.02.25

18 2201101721 LAKSHYA THAKUR BPCC134P 14.02.25-15.02.25 Group-I 14.02.25-15.02.25

19 2201775441 SONAM CHHERING BPCC134P 14.02.25-15.02.25 Group-I 14.02.25-15.02.25

20 2254277768 TAMANNA SHARMA BPCC134P 14.02.25-15.02.25 Group-I 14.02.25-15.02.25

21 2301020198 SHIVANI THAKUR BPCC134P 16.02.25-17.02.25 Group-II 16.02.25-17.02.25

22 2301388739 USHA THAKUR BPCC134P 16.02.25-17.02.25 Group-II 16.02.25-17.02.25

23 2301960000 SNEH LATA BPCC134P 16.02.25-17.02.25 Group-II 16.02.25-17.02.25

24 2100959327 SHIVANI BPCC134P 16.02.25-17.02.25 Group-II 16.02.25-17.02.25

25 195045540 JAGPREET KAUR BPCC134P 16.02.25-17.02.25 Group-II 16.02.25-17.02.25

26 2001841356 VISHAL SINGH BPCC134P 16.02.25-17.02.25 Group-II 16.02.25-17.02.25

27 2005359907 ABHISHEK BPCC134P 16.02.25-17.02.25 Group-II 16.02.25-17.02.25

28 2200097571 SHWETA BPCC134P 16.02.25-17.02.25 Group-II 16.02.25-17.02.25

29 2250549826 RUSTAM PARMAR BPCC134P 16.02.25-17.02.25 Group-II 16.02.25-17.02.25

30 2252938513 APOORWA KATOCH BPCC134P 16.02.25-17.02.25 Group-II 16.02.25-17.02.25

31 2253283386 ANKITA BPCC134P 16.02.25-17.02.25 Group-II 16.02.25-17.02.25

32 2300245121 RAJNEESH KUMAR BPCC134P 16.02.25-17.02.25 Group-II 16.02.25-17.02.25

33 2254963351 NISHA BPCC134P 16.02.25-17.02.25 Group-II 16.02.25-17.02.25

34 2301852639 KUSUM THAKUR BPCC134P 16.02.25-17.02.25 Group-II 16.02.25-17.02.25

35 2301852639 KUSUM THAKUR BPCC134P 16.02.25-17.02.25 Group-II 16.02.25-17.02.25

36 195017730 HRITIK THAKUR BPCC134P 16.02.25-17.02.25 Group-II 16.02.25-17.02.25

37 2002740843 TRIPTI BPCC134P 16.02.25-17.02.25 Group-II 16.02.25-17.02.25

38 2108902375 SUHANI BPCC134P 16.02.25-17.02.25 Group-II 16.02.25-17.02.25

39 2201749566 SHAHANA BAIG BPCC134P 16.02.25-17.02.25 Group-II 16.02.25-17.02.25

40 2001862111 SARITA DEVI BPCC134P 16.02.25-17.02.25 Group-II 16.02.25-17.02.25

41 2105824617 AKRITI BPCC134P 18.02.25-19.02.25 Group-III 18.02.25-19.02.25

42 2106102959 SUNAINA DEVI BPCC134P 18.02.25-19.02.25 Group-III 18.02.25-19.02.25

43 2106347822 AMIT KUMAR BPCC134P 18.02.25-19.02.25 Group-III 18.02.25-19.02.25

44 2301495193 PRIYA BPCC134P 18.02.25-19.02.25 Group-III 18.02.25-19.02.25

45 2301541391 TWINKLE BPCC134P 18.02.25-19.02.25 Group-III 18.02.25-19.02.25

46 2301933685 RIYA DUTTA BPCC134P 18.02.25-19.02.25 Group-III 18.02.25-19.02.25

47 2254213634 BHAWNA THAKUR BPCC134P 18.02.25-19.02.25 Group-III 18.02.25-19.02.25

48 2301895100 KRITI MEHTA BPCC134P 18.02.25-19.02.25 Group-III 18.02.25-19.02.25

49 2301699601 SHARDA DEVI BPCC134P 18.02.25-19.02.25 Group-III 18.02.25-19.02.25

50 2301992250 ANCHAL BPCC134P 18.02.25-19.02.25 Group-III 18.02.25-19.02.25

51 2301992760 PRIYA BPCC134P 18.02.25-19.02.25 Group-III 18.02.25-19.02.25

52 2001488017 SAHIL THAKUR BPCC134P 18.02.25-19.02.25 Group-III 18.02.25-19.02.25

53 2108812899 NIDHI BPCC134P 18.02.25-19.02.25 Group-III 18.02.25-19.02.25

54 2254251212 OJASYA BPCC134P 18.02.25-19.02.25 Group-III 18.02.25-19.02.25

55 2108758102 KAMLA DEVI BPCC134P 18.02.25-19.02.25 Group-III 18.02.25-19.02.25

56 2109209010 TRISHA RATHORE BPCC134P 18.02.25-19.02.25 Group-III 18.02.25-19.02.25

57 2251780470 MEENAKSHI THAKUR BPCC134P 18.02.25-19.02.25 Group-III 18.02.25-19.02.25

58 2301976500 ANAND THAKUR BPCC134P 18.02.25-19.02.25 Group-III 18.02.25-19.02.25 -sd-

59 2101982086 KUMARI SHAILJA BPCC134P 18.02.25-19.02.25 Group-III 18.02.25-19.02.25 Coordinator

60 2201580943 AMBIKA BPCC134P 18.02.25-19.02.25 Group-III 18.02.25-19.02.25 LSC1101

61 2201580943 AMBIKA BPCC134P 18.02.25-19.02.25 Group-III 18.02.25-19.02.25



Sr.NoEnrollment Name CourseCode Dated

62 2101330787 RISHAV SHARMA BPCC134P 18.02.25-19.02.25 Group-III 18.02.25-19.02.25

63 2002155767 VANIT KATOCH BPCC134P 18.02.25-19.02.25 Group-III 18.02.25-19.02.25 -sd-

64 2106106682 RAJNI DEVI BPCC134P 18.02.25-19.02.25 Group-III 18.02.25-19.02.25 Coordinator

65 195082247 NIRMLA DEVI BPCC134P 18.02.25-19.02.25 Group-III 18.02.25-19.02.25 LSC1101


